Contract Number

Tender

Contract Delivery Model

Vendor Name

Approved Contract

Sum

Contract Start
date

End Date

CON00000197/2020
CON00000221/2020
CON00000258/2020
CON00000266/2020
CON00000269/2020
CON00000271/2020
CON00000274/2020
CON00000276/2020
CON00000277/2020
CON00000279/2020
CON00000287/2020
CON00000288/2020
CON00000304/2020
CON18262
CON18648
PSP00000257/2020
PSP00000260/2020
PSP00000262/2020
PSP00000263/2020
PSP00000264/2020
PSP00000268/2020
PSP00000270/2020
PSP00000273/2020
PSP00000275/2020
PSP00000280/2020
PSP00000290/2020
PSP00000292/2020
PSP00000293/2020
PSP00000294/2020
PSP00000295/2020
PSP00000298/2020
PSP00000299/2020
PSP00000305/2020
PSP00000310/2020
PSP00000330/2020
PSP00000331/2020
PSP00000345/2020
PSP00000386/2020

Transport loT Dashboards
Rotokauri North Private Plane Change
Water Hydrant and Valve Replacements

Te Tatau ki Kirikiriroa Public Art Work

Plan Change 8-Development Plans

Rototuna Village - Stockpile removal

National Planning Standards

Insight Economics -IFF Proposal for HCC

Te Awa Cycleway Remediation Detailed Design Services

Biking and Micro Mobility Business Case Development Phase 2
Transport Service Secondment-Walking & Cycling

Eastern Pathways Communic & Engagem Plan Refresh

IS Enterprise Architectural Services 2020

Windows 10 Upgrade-Managed Desktop Environment

Lagoon Culvert & Pipe Bridge Replacement

Strategic Property Advisor Secondment

Spatial Planning Analysis Accessibility Modelling

New DMZ in Azure

Asset Renewals Planning for Water Supply Network

St Andrews Fire Panel Replacement Fire Design

PC 9 - Heritage and Character - Maori Heritage

Cemetery Adminstration and Receception lounge facility Design
EMMP - Wetland baseline surveys

Metro Spatial plan and strategic transport

Facilities Administration Support 2020

Hamilton Gardens Tranche 1 designs

Misc Project management and transport advisory services
Assistance with development of collateral for urban growth programme infrastructure initiatives
Mahoe Toilet and Changing room Facility

Duke St depot carpark reconfiguration

Pukete Treatment Plant Inlet Works Business Case

Treatment Plant Growth Programme LTP Support

Ruakura Reservoir Final Archeology Report

Beetham Park Golf Driving Range Fence

Rotokauri Consents Flood Modelling

Treatment Plants R&C Project Engineer Tech Support
Claudelands Staff Faclities

Yendall Park peer review for Siesmic Investigation

iceResour

Non-Capital Works NZTA Funded
Non-Capital Works Non NZTA Funded
Capital Works-NZTA Non-Funded
Non-Capital Works Non NZTA Funded
Non-Capital Works Non NZTA Funded
Capital Works-NZTA Non-Funded
Non-Capital Works Non NZTA Funded
Non-Capital Works Non NZTA Funded
Capital Works-NZTA Funded

Capital Works-NZTA Funded
Non-Capital Works NZTA Funded
Non-Capital Works Non NZTA Funded
Capital Works-NZTA Non-Funded
Capital Works-NZTA Non-Funded
Capital Works-NZTA Non-Funded
Non-Capital Works Non NZTA Funded
Non-Capital Works Non NZTA Funded
Capital Works-NZTA Non-Funded
Non-Capital Works-NZTA Non-Funded
Non-Capital Works Non NZTA Funded
Non-Capital Works Non NZTA Funded
Capital Works-NZTA Non-Funded
Non-Capital Works Non NZTA Funded
Non-Capital Works NZTA Funded
Non-Capital Works Non NZTA Funded
Capital Works-NZTA Non-Funded
Capital Works-NZTA Non-Funded
Non-Capital Works Non NZTA Funded
Capital Works-NZTA Non-Funded
Capital Works-NZTA Non-Funded
Non-Capital Works Non NZTA Funded
Non-Capital Works Non NZTA Funded
Capital Works-NZTA Non-Funded
Capital Works-NZTA Non-Funded
Capital Works-NZTA Non-Funded
Capital Works-NZTA Non-Funded
Capital Works-NZTA Non-Funded
Non-Capital Works Non NZTA Funded

Infrastructure Operations
City Growth
Infrastructure Operations
Community

City Growth
Development

City Growth

City Growth

Infrastructure Operations
Development

Corporate

Corporate

Infrastructure Operations
City Growth

City Growth

Corporate

Infrastructure Operations
Corporate

City Growth

City Transport
Economic Growth & City Planning
City Delivery

Community Services (Pools, Libraries)
Economic Growth & City Planning
Capital Projects

Economic Growth & City Planning
Economic Growth & City Planning
Capital Projects

Capital Projects

City Transport

Capital Projects

Information Services

Information Services

City Waters

Strategic Property

Economic Growth & City Planning
Information Services

GM Infrastructure Operations
Facilities

Economic Growth & City Planning
Parks & Recreation (Cemetery, Parks)
Strategic Development

Strategic Development

Corporate Facilities

Community Hamilton Gardens

Development Strategic Development

City Growth Economic Growth & City Planning
Corporate Finance

Corporate Facilities

City Infrastructure City Waters

City Infrastructure City Waters

city city

Parks and Spaces Facilities

city city

Infrastructure Operations City Waters

Community Parks & Recreation (Cemetery, Parks)
Corporate Facilities

Direct Appointment
Direct Appointment
Direct Appointment
Direct Appointment
Direct Appointment
Direct Appointment
Direct Appointment
Direct Appointment
Direct Appointment
Direct Appointment
Direct Appointment
Direct Appointment
Direct Appointment
RFP

RFT
PSP Appointment
PSP Appointment
PSP Appointment
PSP Appointment
PSP Appointment
PSP Appointment
PSP Appointment
PSP Appointment
PSP Appointment
PSP Appointment
PSP Appointment
PSP Appointment
PSP Appointment
PSP Appointment
PSP Appointment
PSP Appointment
PSP Appointment
PSP Appointment
PSP Appointment
PSP Appointment
PSP Appointment
PSP Appointment
PSP Appointment

Direct Appointment
Direct Appointment
Direct Appointment
Direct Appointment
Direct Appointment
Direct Appointment
Direct Appointment
Direct Appointment
Direct Appointment
Direct Appointment
Direct Appointment
Direct Appointment
Direct Appointment
Weighted Attributes
Price Quality

PSP Appointment
PSP Appointment
PSP Appointment
PSP Appointment
PSP Appointment
PSP Appointment
PSP Appointment
PSP Appointment
PSP Appointment
PSP Appointment
PSP Appointment
PSP Appointment
PSP Appointment
PSP Appointment
PSP Appointment
PSP Appointment
PSP Appointment
PSP Appointment
PSP Appointment
PSP Appointment
PSP Appointment
PSP Appointment
PSP Appointment

IPENZ Short Form
Goverment Model Lite
Minor Work

Public Art Agreement
IPENZ Short Form
Agreement for Infrastructure Works
IPENZ Short Form
Bespoke

IPENZ Short Form
IPENZ Short Form
IPENZ Short Form
IPENZ Short Form
IPENZ Short Form
Government Model Services
NZ5 3910 Traditional
Instruction for Service
Instruction for Service
Instruction for Service
Instruction for Service
Instruction for Service
Instruction for Service
Instruction for Service
Instruction for Service
Instruction for Service
Instruction for Service
Instruction for Service
Instruction for Service
Instruction for Service
Instruction for Service
Instruction for Service
Instruction for Service
Instruction for Service
Instruction for Service
Instruction for Service
Instruction for Service
Instruction for Service
Instruction for Service
Instruction for Service

CB Developments Ltd T/A Opito
Rice Resources Ltd

Allens United Drainage & Earthworks Ltd
Hamilton Sculpture Trust(Mesh)
Barker & Associates Ltd

Kirkdale Investments Limited
Paula Rolfe Consultancy Ltd
Insight Economics Limited

Aecom

Aecom

WSP New Zealand Limited

Aecom

Exelient Limited

The Instillery Group Limited

West Construction 2011 Ltd

WSP New Zealand Limited

Arup New Zealand Limited

The Instillery Group Limited

Beca Limited

BCD Group Ltd

WSP New Zealand Limited

Peddle Thorp Architects Hamilton
Aecom

Arup New Zealand Limited

Asset Recruitment

Peddle Thorp Architects Hamilton
Aecom

Arup New Zealand Limited

Titus Civil Limited

Titus Civil Limited

Beca Limited

Beca Limited

Sian Keith Archaeology Ltd
Arnold & Johnstone 2015 Ltd
Beca Limited

Stantec New Zealand Ltd

Arnold & Johnstone 2015 Ltd
Holmes Consulting Limited Partnership
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80,000
15,000
100,000

1
35,000
640,000
20,000
15,000
81,000
247,000
50,000
15,620

1/03/2020

1/03/2020
02/03/2020

2/03/2020

4/03/2020

1/03/2020
06/03/2020

1/03/2020
04/03/2020
09/03/2020
28/02/2020
17/03/2020
07/03/2020
16/03/2020

3/03/2020
29/03/2020

2/03/2020
02/03/2020
02/03/2020

6/03/2020

2/03/2020
02/03/2020
09/03/2020
13/03/2020
16/03/2020

1/03/2020
25/03/2020
23/03/2020
26/03/2020
20/03/2020
16/03/2020
31/03/2020
25/03/2020
30/03/2020
23/03/2020
30/03/2020
30/03/2020
20/03/2020

28/02/2021
01/12/2020
30/06/2020
20/04/2020

7/06/2020
30/06/2020
30/06/2020
30/06/2020
30/06/2020
31/12/2020
30/06/2020
24/04/2020
30/06/2020
15/03/2023

3/03/2021
22/05/2020
30/04/2020
15/05/2020
29/06/2020
30/03/2020
30/06/2020
29/06/2020
29/06/2020
31/07/2020
26/06/2020
01/06/2021
29/06/2020
29/06/2020
28/05/2020
14/07/2020
30/06/2020
01/05/2020
29/06/2020
13/04/2021
30/06/2020
30/06/2020
02/06/2020
14/07/2020



